

05
Reg

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(2063/2026) IN CCP(S) 416/2025

MUZAFFAR AHMAD BHAT

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sofi Manzoor, Advocate.

V/s

**MANDEEP KOUR, COMMR/SECTY TO HOUSING AND URBAN
DEV.DEPTT**

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER

21.04.2026

No good ground is made out for preponing the date of hearing. The application is declined.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

21.04.2026

Aasif